EDITION 9
Site
Safety
2
Contents
Emergency Showers.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Eye Wash .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  3
Solar Mobile Safety Shower and

selected to ensure you have everything you need in order
to respond to emergencies quickly and efficiently. The
contents can be easily reordered using the reorder codes
on the front and back of each Station.
Replacement Trolleys and Cabinets are available. We
can also create customised stations to meet specific
requirements. Talk to us today to find out more!
DIMENSIONS
Trolley	 1500mm H x 650mm W
Cabinet	 735mm H x 616mm W x 270mm D
MAX-STR-GF MAX-STR-SC MAX-STR-FR
19
Product Code Description Colour Qty Dimension
MAX-PDHA4P-R-10 A4 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Velcro - Reflective Strip - Water & UV Resistant Red Back 10 440 x 320 mm
MAX-PDHA4P-Y-10 A4 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Velcro - Reflective Strip - Water & UV Resistant Yellow Back 10 440 x 320 mm
MAX-PDHA4P-B-10 A4 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Velcro - Reflective Strip - Water & UV Resistant Blue Back 10 440 x 320 mm
MAX-PDHA3P-R-10 A3 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Velcro - Reflective Strip - Water & UV Resistant Red Back 10 560 x 390 mm
MAX-PDHA3P-Y-10 A3 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Velcro - Reflective Strip - Water & UV Resistant Yellow Back 10 560 x 390 mm
MAX-PDHA3P-B-10 A3 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Velcro - Reflective Strip - Water & UV Resistant Blue Back 10 560 x 390 mm
MAX-PDHA3L-R-10 A3 Landscape Vinyl Holder - Velcro - Reflective Strip - Water & UV Resistant Red Back 10 455 x 495 mm
MAX-PDHA3L-Y-10 A3 Landscape Vinyl Holder - Velcro - Reflective Strip - Water & UV Resistant Yellow Back 10 455 x 495 mm
MAX-PDHA3L-B-10 A3 Landscape Vinyl Holder - Velcro - Reflective Strip - Water & UV Resistant Blue Back 10 455 x 495 mm
MAX-DNOENV-R-100 Danger Do Not Operate Vinyl Tag - Clear Pocket for Personal ID Red 100 235 x 110 mm
MAX-DNOENV-Y-100 Danger Do Not Operate Vinyl Tag - Clear Pocket for Personal ID Yellow 100 235 x 110 mm
MAX-DNOENV-B-100 Danger Do Not Operate Vinyl Tag - Clear Pocket for Personal ID Blue 100 235 x 110 mm
MAX-CPHA5P-R-25 A5 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Red Top 25 340 x 185 mm
MAX-CPHA5P-Y-25 A5 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Yellow Top 25 340 x 185 mm
MAX-CPHA5P-B-25 A5 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Blue Top 25 340 x 185 mm
MAX-CPHA5P-O-25 A5 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Orange Top 25 340 x 185 mm
MAX-CPHA4P-R-25 A4 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Red Top 25 460 x 275 mm
MAC-CPHA4P-Y-25 A4 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Yellow Top 25 460 x 275 mm
MAX-CPHA4P-B-25 A4 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Blue Top 25 460 x 275 mm
MAX-CPHA4P-O-25 A4 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Orange Top 25 460 x 275 mm
MAX-CPHA3P-R-25 A3 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Red Top 25 700 x 345 mm
MAX-CPHA3P-Y-25 A3 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Yellow Top 25 700 x 345 mm
MAX-CPHA3P-B-25 A3 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Blue Top 25 700 x 345 mm
MAX-CPHA3P-O-25 A3 Portrait Vinyl Holder - Zip on 1 side - Eyelet at Top Orange Top 25 700 x 345 mm